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PREMIOS CLASIFICACION RUTA DEL EBRO

Jugador
VICTOR GALVEZ CASTIELLA
Jorge Suarez Trabajo
Francisco Javier Baraza Alonso
Luis Collantes Roldan
Beatriz De Francisco Hernandez
Francisco Javier Gimenez
MARIA DEL PILAR PINILLA NAVARRO
JOSE LUIS HARO REBLED
Carlos Molina Camacho
Gonzalo Blanchard
Marian Gracia
Mariangeles Castillo Arce
Miguel Catalan Marco

Licencia
119966804
7773069971
100645856
1106892011
100645857
119984211
102949355
102957338
CM52627401
114699719
119984212
119966806
100988450

Premios

Top 10 Ranking Ruta del Ebro (150€)
Con premio en ranking nacional
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